
CL-7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2083 ALLOZA RIBE, VICTOR 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9029 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, ROC 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5458 CALLEJA VILLEGAS;, MATEO 08 CA Sant Just
CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
CT-1116 CHICO MASDEU, MARTÍ 08 UA Terrassa
CL-81996 CORTADA NACHER, PAU 09 GEiE Gironí
CL-153 DE VARGAS SERRANO, JOSE LUIS 08 UGE Badalona
CL-88272 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2012 FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ALONSO 09 AA Catalunya
CL-87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 09 AEA Ventallo
CL-7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO 09 CA Viladecans
CL-82296 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 08 Cornellà At.
CL-94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 09 Martorell AC
CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1136 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, HUGO 08 UA Terrassa
CL-87706 IBAÑEZ BLANCO, DAVID 08 CA Viladecans
CL-95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8086 LARRAHONO , ADAM 09 CA Calella
CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
CL-7454 MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN 08 UGE Badalona
CL-95101 MARTIN PINA, LUCAS 09 UA Terrassa
CL-77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD 08 CA Castellar
CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-9389 OLID ROMERO, ALEIX 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-4234 PARRA BAYO, GERARD 09 CA Castellar
CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
CL-87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 08 CA Viladecans
CL-84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-95883 PUJOL BASART, JOAN 08 UA Terrassa
CL-3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 09 Cornellà At.
CL-8085 RIBAS , SERGI 09 CA Calella
CL-6382 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, LEO 08 Barcelona At.
CL-76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO 08 CA Nou Barris
CT-1160 RUIZ ORUS, SERGI 08 UA Terrassa
CL-4797 SALVÀ GARCIA, OTGER 08 CA Calella
CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS 09 CA Viladecans
CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL 08 CA Castellar
CL-10772 SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL 09 CA Nou Barris
CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
CL-11529 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08 UA Terrassa

Control sub16
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima), 29 d'abril de 2023

100m MASC. ALL SUB16M



CT-1885 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 08 FC Barcelona
CL-9888 BARRAGAN FLORES, PAU 08 JAB-Berga
CL-4841 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID 09 CA Mollet
CL-10368 BONO PUIGMARTI, DAVID 08 CA Castellar
CL-5977 CALERO FERNANDEZ, HUGO 09 CA Viladecans
CL-85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 09 CA Olesa
CT-2227 CAÑADA ALVAREZ, PABLO 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
CL-80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER 09 CA Olesa
CL-94437 EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA 08 AEA Ventallo
CL-2153 FORES ARASA, JAN 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3009 GALLES VILALLAVE, LLUIS 08 AEA Ventallo
CL-82155 GARCIA PUEYO, JULEN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 09 U Colomenca At.
CT-1886 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT 08 FC Barcelona
CL-7457 HERMOSO LOPEZ, IÑAKI 09 UGE Badalona
CL-1329 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-1874 JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2554 LAZARO MATEOS, IZAN 08 FC Barcelona
CL-11370 LORENZO MARTINEZ, ADRIA 09 CA Olesa
CL-85228 MARQUET COLLS, ALEX 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-930 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI 08 CA Mollet
CT-1876 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Avinent Manresa
CT-2217 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, ELOY 09 FC Barcelona
CL-90758 OLIVE PUJOL, ROGER 08 CA Nou Barris
CL-10515 OLIVER VERBON, BRU 08 CA Nou Barris
CT-664 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1875 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7867 PEREZ ALONSO, GUILLEM 08 UGE Badalona
CL-10058 POLO CUADRADO, MARIO 08 CA Castellar
CT-61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN 08 CA Vic
CL-10829 RANGEL MACARTY MONTES DE OCA, ALEX 09 Cornellà At.
CL-80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD 08 CA Laietania
CL-76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX 09 UA Terrassa
CT-1841 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL 08 Barcelona At.
CL-70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 09 CA Mollet
CT-933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN 08 CA Mollet
CL-93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU 08 UGE Badalona
CL-93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI 08 UGE Badalona
CL-83291 VERGES PIZARRO, ROGER 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-7618 VIDAL LAGO, BIEL 09 CA Olesa
CL-88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat

1.000m MASC. ALL SUB16M



CL-82721 FERRERO NAVARRO, ALEIX 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-86237 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 09 UGE Badalona
CL-82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 08 UA Barberà
CL-78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93668 LOPEZ CLOFENT, OT 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN 08 Cornellà At.
CL-8526 LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU 08 Cornellà At.
CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1876 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 08 Cornellà At.
CL-84065 RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, JOAN 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2252 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 08 Cornellà At.
CL-10879 SIERRA SOLER, POL 09 RTC Running Club
CL-8695 SUBIRÓS ARVEZ, EDMAR 09 CA Sant Just
CL-88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat

CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX 08 UA Barberà
CL-5458 CALLEJA VILLEGAS;, MATEO 08 CA Sant Just
CL-87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 09 AEA Ventallo
CT-2007 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 08 AA Catalunya
CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
CT-15557 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE 09 Barcelona At.
CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9489 MATEO PEÑALVER, IZAN 09 CA Sant Just
CL-1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
CL-89716 PELLISE FERNANDEZ, ORIOL 08 Barcelona At.
CL-84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 09 Cornellà At.
CL-4797 SALVÀ GARCIA, OTGER 08 CA Calella
CL-81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 08 CA Igualada
CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
CT-2259 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 08 Martorell AC

CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
CL-91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN 08 Martorell AC
CT-1116 CHICO MASDEU, MARTÍ 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1136 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, HUGO 08 UA Terrassa
CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1842 RIVEIRO TORRES, ADRIAN 08 Barcelona At.
CT-2252 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 08 Cornellà At.

3.000m MASC. ALL SUB16M

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. ALL SUB16M

Perxa MASC. ALL SUB16M



CL-7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2082 ALLOZA RIBE, ALEX 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7751 AYALA MUÑOZ, VICTOR 08 Cornellà At.
CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09 Barcelona At.
CL-91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN 08 Martorell AC
CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-81996 CORTADA NACHER, PAU 09 GEiE Gironí
CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-15557 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE 09 Barcelona At.
CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
CL-95101 MARTIN PINA, LUCAS 09 UA Terrassa
CT-1101 PELLICER GRAU, PAU 09 UA Terrassa
CL-89716 PELLISE FERNANDEZ, ORIOL 08 Barcelona At.
CL-76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-11529 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08 UA Terrassa
CT-2259 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 08 Martorell AC

CL-9707 AARIBOU HABIBI, ADAM 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN 08 Cornellà At.
CL-153 DE VARGAS SERRANO, JOSE LUIS 08 UGE Badalona
CL-10719 DEL REY VEGA, ALFONSO 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88272 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9895 ESPINOLA CRISTÓBAL, ERIC 08 UA Barberà
CL-87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO 08 CA Laietania
CT-1634 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL 08 CA Nou Barris
CL-93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU 08 CA Castellar
CL-7454 MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN 08 UGE Badalona
CL-9489 MATEO PEÑALVER, IZAN 09 CA Sant Just
CL-91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
CL-95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI 08 CA Igualada
CL-29888 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, JOAN 09 CA Igualada
CL-81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 08 CA Igualada

CL-95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN 08 Cornellà At.
CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
CL-9895 ESPINOLA CRISTÓBAL, ERIC 08 UA Barberà
CT-2274 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL 08 CA Gavà
CL-93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU 08 CA Castellar
CL-11033 YE , CHENYANG 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca

Triple Salt MASC. ALL SUB16M

Disc (1kg) MASC. SUB16M

Martell (4kg) MASC.  SUB16M



CL-73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 08 UA Barberà
CL-89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-93107 BAUSA SANCHEZ, MARTA 08 CA Viladecans
CL-88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
CL-749 CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL 08 CA Palafolls
CL-1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-6663 CASADEVALL NOGUER, NORA 08 GEiE Gironí
CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 09 CA Igualada
CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca
CT-1304 EL JED FETHALIA, IKRAAM 08 UA Terrassa
CL-8289 ENCINA ZURNELIS, VALENTINA 09 UA Rubí
CL-92400 ESTALL NUÑEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just
CL-8864 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, CARLA 08 UGE Badalona
CL-82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 09 CA Castellar
CT-1691 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS 08 UGE Badalona
CT-1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 08 CA Sant Just
CL-95778 GIMENEZ  CURIEL, KALKIDAN 09 Cornellà At.
CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CL-10411 GISBERT PONZ, ADELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-9822 GOMEZ SANCHO, NOA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-93106 JAEN FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA 08 CA Viladecans
CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE 08 Avinent Manresa
CT-21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-3335 LOPEZ CLAVERO, IRUNE 08 CA Igualada
CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9551 LOPEZ SAAVEDRA, CLAUDIA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA Rubí
CL-92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA 09 FC Barcelona
CL-9053 MARTIN JIMENEZ, EMMA 08 CA Nou Barris
CL-92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA 08 CA Igualada
CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA 08 AA Catalunya
CL-10854 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 08 UA Terrassa
CL-5019 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA 09 AA Catalunya
CT-2189 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA FABEA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-11162 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO 08 L'Hospitalet At.

100m FEM. ALL SUB16F



CT-1153 PALLARES CRUZ, IRIS 08 UA Terrassa
CL-81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-10739 PEREZ CAMACHO, EMMA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-11317 PI BUIRA, CLÀUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA 08 CA Laietania
CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-8511 REDONDO HEREDIA, EKAITZ 09 CA Sant Celoni
CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1157 ROCA GIMENEZ, JANA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-9865 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, NICOLE 08 Cornellà At.
CL-77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 09 CA Nou Barris
CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9550 SALIDO LORENZO, LAURA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubí
CL-92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 09 UA Rubí
CL-86999 SEGURA GARCIA, MARIA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 08 Cornellà At.
CT-1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-10895 TRESENS GRACIA, CLARA 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 08 Cornellà At.
CT-1010 VIÑAS LOSADA, JESSICA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA 09 AEA Ventallo
CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 08 CA Castellar



CL-78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 09 CA Mollet
CL-81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 08 AA Catalunya
CT-1788 BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT 08 CA Vic
CL-8419 CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA 09 UGE Badalona
CT-47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA 08 CA Vic
CL-76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 09 UA Terrassa
CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 09 UA Terrassa
CL-87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE 09 UA Barberà
CL-78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 09 GEiE Gironí
CT-1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA 08 CA Vic
CL-84323 GARCIA PERAL, MARTINA 09 CN Banyoles
CT-769 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 08 AA Catalunya
CL-86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI 08 CA Castellar
CT-1138 LLONCH LOUREIRO, EMMA 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1316 LLONCH LOUREIRO, UXIA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA 09 U Colomenca At.
CT-1570 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 09 CA Canovelles
CL-9534 MORERA ROS, AINA 09 Avinent Manresa
CT-1507 PADRO MAJUELO, AINA 08 CA Laietania
CL-7233 ROBLES VIVAS, ANGELICA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-893 ROCA FORTI, MARTINA 08 CA Laietania
CL-92554 RUIZ GRANDIN, MELISSA 09 CE Cerdanyola
CT-1784 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA 08 UGE Badalona
CL-7763 SANCHEZ OLIVERAS, LAURA 08 CA Laietania
CT-1723 SILVA TRONO, IA 08 AA Catalunya
CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 08 UA Terrassa

CL-96318 ALBA RESCALVO, MARTA 08 CA Castellar
CL-2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8240 BOIRA AUÑON, LAIA 08 CN Banyoles
CL-3166 CANAL RIBERA, MÒNICA 09 JAB-Berga
CT-2265 CARNERO GARCIA, ELSA 08 Independent
CL-87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 09 UA Terrassa
CL-91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-92284 MIGOYA OTERO, IVET 09 CA Sant Celoni
CT-1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA 09 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-1015 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-2016 VIDAL DIVIU, LOLA 09 CE Cerdanyola

1.000m FEM. AL  CF

3.000m FEM. ALL SUB16F



CT-767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 08 AA Catalunya
CL-5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-749 CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL 08 CA Palafolls
CL-92605 CASTELL BAH, KEYRA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-85800 CERRO SANCHEZ, EMMA 09 CA Igualada
CL-2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 08 CA Sant Just
CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-95762 JOANIQUET TORRENT, CARLA 09 GEiE Gironí
CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE 08 Avinent Manresa
CT-21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA 08 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CL-2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA 08 CA Igualada
CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2081 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET 09 CA Castellar
CL-2330 PINYOL LLORA, JULIA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA 09 CA Palafolls
CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-3552 SERINYÀ MITJÀ, JANA 08 GEiE Gironí
CL-6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA 09 Barcelona At.
CT-2224 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-4425 VILA EGEA, ANNA 09 AA Catalunya
CL-3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA 09 AEA Ventallo

CL-84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 09 AA Catalunya
CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 09 CA Olesa
CL-11288 FLISEK BECERRIL, JULIA 09 CA Nou Barris
CT-1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-10623 QUEROL SAMPER, ALBA 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9202 SHALAEVA , MAYYA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 08 Cornellà At.

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. ALL SUB16F

Perxa FEM. ALL SUB16F



CT-1701 ARTES MANERO, INGRID 08 UGE Badalona
CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-92605 CASTELL BAH, KEYRA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA 08 Martorell AC
CL-93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 09 GEiE Gironí
CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 09 CA Castellar
CT-1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-84323 GARCIA PERAL, MARTINA 09 CN Banyoles
CT-2211 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-95778 GIMENEZ  CURIEL, KALKIDAN 09 Cornellà At.
CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CL-81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA 08 CA Igualada
CL-10854 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 08 UA Terrassa
CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-2330 PINYOL LLORA, JULIA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA 08 CA Laietania
CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-86999 SEGURA GARCIA, MARIA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-1954 SERRANO CAMPS, GIANNA 08 AA Catalunya
CL-6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 08 CA Castellar

Triple Salt FEM. ALL SUB16F



CL-5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-6663 CASADEVALL NOGUER, NORA 08 GEiE Gironí
CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA 08 Martorell AC
CT-1304 EL JED FETHALIA, IKRAAM 08 UA Terrassa
CL-93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA 08 Cornellà At.
CL-78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 09 GEiE Gironí
CL-9822 GOMEZ SANCHO, NOA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC
CL-95762 JOANIQUET TORRENT, CARLA 09 GEiE Gironí
CL-92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11162 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
CL-86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 09 UA Rubí
CL-3552 SERINYÀ MITJÀ, JANA 08 GEiE Gironí
CL-9202 SHALAEVA , MAYYA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-7021 SUST TIÓ, VINYET 08 CA Laietania

Pes (3kg) FEM. ALL SUB16F


